

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1465

(Reference to Senate engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 2, strike lines 1 and 2, insert "SECTION 30-801, MUST:"
- 2 Strike lines 32 through 42
- 3 Renumber to conform
- 4 Page 3, strike lines 24 through 28
- 5 Renumber to conform
- 6 Page 4, line 9, strike "FIVE" insert "ONE"; strike "DECREASE" insert "INCREASE"
- 7 Amend title to conform

KEN CLARK

1465-p1-clark
3/6/15
3:48 PM
H:laa